Meeting Day

Oct 11 - arrrival

Oct 12 - full day

Oct 13 - partial day

Session

0- Intro
1 Presentation
2 Presentations
Break
3 Presentation
4 Discussion
Lunch
5 Discussion
6 Discussion
Break
7 Discussion
8 Presentation
9 Discussion
Dinner
10

Discussion
Break
11 Presentation
12 Discussion
Lunch
13
Break

Time

3-5

6-7:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45

11:15

12:30-1:30
1:30
1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:15
3:15
4:00-4:30

4:30

Evening

9:00:10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45

11:15

12:00-1:00
1:00

1:45

2:30
2:45

--->5:00

Topic

Working space available for informal
discussions and collaboration

Informal gathering - get (re)acquainted

Welcome, introductions, plan of workshop,
relevance for LSST

Why are dwarf galaxies important? What will
be the big questions in the LSST era?

Review of recent dwarf galaxy searches —
successes and challenges. What progress will
be made by start of LSST? What will be the
observational obstacles in the LSST era?

Break
Expected LSST Data Products and Services

What should we be looking for? Target shapes,
sizes, richness — what do models tell us?
"Phenomenology" for dwarf galaxies

Lunch - catered
Techniques

Catalog--based search techniques

Pixel-based search techniques

Break
Beyond the Milky Way

Status of "dwarf galaxy problem(s)"

Unconference

Unbanquet

On-going and future surveys

Impact of LSST observing strategy on science
with dwarfs

LSST synergies with other facilities, ongoing
and future

Beyond LSST

Future tools, databases, compute resources
Followup strategies and needs

Break

Scribes present topic summaries to document
workshop

Unconference

Lunch - catered

SOC drafts report to LSST

Scribes finish short topical reports

Final plenary - status report on workshop
products

Break
Hack session
Demos of databases, tools, codes - as offered

Space available for work, discussion

Presenter(s) Moderator

Scribe

Knut Olsen Steve Ridgway
Multiple Rosie Wyse Ana Bonaca
Multiple Alex Drlica- Andrew Wetzel
Wagner
Simon Kathy Vivas Keith Bechtol
Krughoff,
Colin Slater
Annika Peter, |Dougal Mackey
Vasily
Belokurov
Sergey Gabriel
Koposov, Torrealba
Heidi
Newberg
Chris Mihos, |Steve Ridgway
Dennis
Zaritsky
Jay Strader Jeff Carlin
Nicolas Nicolas Garavito
Martin,

Gurtina Besla

Robyn Dongwon Kim,
Sanderson, Peter Behroozi
Josh Simon

Dan Weisz Helio Perrotoni




